Providence County Kennel Club

Saturday, May 14, 2016

Judge: Lavonda Herring
Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 26

24045 ™A Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24003 & Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

24002 ™A Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

24001 AXA Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
24026  “®  Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24025  ™®  Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

24024 & Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24023  ™®  Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

24022 ™ Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24021 A8 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

24020  ™® Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard

24019 A& Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
24018  ™®  Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul Grady

24017 A8 Brig, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse

24016  ™®  Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
24015  ™®  Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
24014 & Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24013  ™®  Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

24012 ™ Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24011 MB  Kisses, All American, Jared Davis

24010  ~®  Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
24009 A8 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

24008  ™®  Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24007 & Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24005  ™®  Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24004 M8 Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Jump Height= 20 # of dogs 69

20006 % Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

20005 ™A Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

20004  AA  Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy
20003 A Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

20002 ™A Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

20001 AXA Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

20050 ™A Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson

20049  APA \Nizard, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Seibert
20048  PA Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen Mancini

20047 A8 Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

20046

20045
20044

20043
20042

20041
20040
20039
20038
20037
20036
20035
20034
20033
20032
20031
20029
20028
20027
20026
20025
20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20019
20018
20017
20016
20015
20014
20013
20012
20011
20010
20009
20008
20007
20130
20125
20105

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
Worthington

Fling, Border Collie, Sandra Sullivan

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close

Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson

Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen Vought
Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Cam, Golden Retrigver, Holly Manis

Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush Tolley
Abby, Border Collie, Michelle Foster

Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia Innes

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Providence County Kennel Club

Saturday, May 14, 2016

20068 AXPB
20067 AXPB
20066 AxXPB
20065 AXPB
20064 AxXPB
20063 AXPB
20062 AXPB
20060 AXPB
20059 AXPB
20058 AXPB
20057 AXPB
20056 AXPB
20055 AXPE
20054 AXPB
20053 AXPB
20052 AXPB
20051 AXPB
Jump Height =
16004 XA
16003 XA
16002 XA
16029 AXPA
16028 X8
16027 8
16026 e
16024 8
16022 e
16021 e
16020 8
16019 e
16018 B
16017 8
16016 X8
16015 8
16014 e
16013 B
16012 e
16011 8
16010 8
16009 X8
16008 B
16007 8
16006 B

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse

Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Doc, Golden Retriever, Michelle Foster

Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

16 #ofdogs 39

Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah Caracino
Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie Carr
Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle
Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Caron

16005 A8
16001 A8
16041 Pe
16040 AXPB
16039 XPe
16038 AXPB
16037 AXPB
16036 AXPB
16035 AXPB
16034 XPe
16033 AXPB
16032 AXPB
16031 AXP
16030 AXPB
Jump Height =
12003 XA
12002 AXA
12001 XA
12040 e
12020 A8
12019 e
12018 A8
12017 A8
12016 e
12015 A8
12014 e
12013 A8
12012 A8
12011 e
12010 A8
12009 e
12008 w8
12007 A8
12006 A8
12005 A8
12004 e
12023 AXPB
12022 AXPB
12021 PB
Jump Height =
8002 XA

Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Bednar
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye

Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Billy, Border Collie, Michelle Foster

Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier

12 #of dogs 24

Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Eppich
Reeses, All American, Jared Davis

Bentley, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison
Valencia

Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

Minnie, Tibetan Terrier, Kathleen Rupprecht
Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue Usher

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison Valencia
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

8 #of dogs 32

Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara Brown

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Providence County Kennel Club

Saturday, May 14, 2016

8029 MeA
8055 B
8050 e
8028 8
8027 e
8026 B
8025 8
8024 e
8023 8
8022 e
8021 B
8020 8
8019 8
8018 e
8015 8
8014 8
8013 B
8012 8
8011 e
8010 8
8009 e
8008 X8
8007 8
8006 e
8005 B
8004 e
8003 X8
8001 8
8032 AXPE
8031 AXPB
8030 AXPB
Jump Height =
4001 AXPA
4011 AxXPB
401 0 AXPB
4009 AxXPB
4008 AXPB
4007 AXPE
4006 AXPB
4005 AxXPB
4004 AXPB

Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples
Burke

Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus

Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci

Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie Aldrich

Chevy, All American, Joni Silva
Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost
Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June Levy

Turbo, Pug, Heather Cirbassi

Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen

4 #ofdogs 11

Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty
Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Fine
Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White
Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird
Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4003 AXPB - Zest, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock
4002 AXPB  Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Judge: Lavonda Herring
Standard Open/Open P
Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1

26001 A Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAuken
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 4

24030 OA  Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24029 A" Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer
24028  °*  Kaiser, All American, Mary Fitzsimmons

24027 A Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith
Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 10

20077 %A Papi, Collie, Barbara Brown

20076 %A Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
20075  °*  Lodia, Portuguese Water Dog, Tara Franklin
20074 OA  Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
20073 % Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

20072 OA  Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine Bishop
20071 %A MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

20070 A Layla, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
20069 OA  Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

20078  °* Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca Guaraldo
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 4

16044 OA  Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

16043  °*  Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson

16042 OA  Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson
16045 O Misty, English Springer Spaniel, Marian Harrison
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12027 O Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

12025 oA Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
12024  °*  Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1

8033 A Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4012 OAP Caley, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Providence County Kennel Club
Saturday, May 14, 2016

24024 PP Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24023  ™P  Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

Judge: Lavonda Herring
- 24022 PP Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere
Standard Novice A/B/P 24019 P Ljli Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
24016 ™®  Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Jump Height = 24 #ofdogs 4 24015 ™ Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns

24033 ™ Aiden, All American, Kathy Lopes

24032 NAA - Gucci, Doberman Pinscher, Denise DeBellis
24031 NAA - Armani, Doberman Pinscher, Denise DeBellis
24034 8 Bogart, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman

24010 PP Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
24008  ™®  Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

24007 PID Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24005 PP Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr

24004 PD - Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere
Jump Height= 20 # of dogs 12

20082 N Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 19
20081 NA - Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso nmp Helg y

20044  ™®  Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

20080 M Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois Webber
20079 ™ Lucy, All American, Denise Mondor 20041 PP Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
20086 " Teddy, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia 20039 PP SiPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close
20085 M@ Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho 20037  P®  Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
20084  N®  Bella, Standard Poodle, Jennifer Souza 20036 ™ Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia
20083 M River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick 20034  ™®  Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
20090 ™ Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault 20033  P®  Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing
20089  “*  Oscar, All American, Louise Flanders 20032 PP Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
20088 NAP  Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle Stasa 20031 PID Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest
20087 NAP Alexa, Doberman Pinscher, Denise DeBellis 20022 PD  Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

20021 PD Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 2 20015  ™®  Abby, Border Collie, Michelle Foster
16046 ™8 Jasper, Miniature American Shepherd, Jennifer 20014 P°  Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly

Souza-Gunnison

16047 M Sage, Border Collie, Denise V/ Baker 20012 PID Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

20011 PD Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
20010 PP Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 1 i

12028 ™ Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlanc 20066 ™ Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
20065 ™" Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 5 20053 PP Doc, Golden Retriever, Michelle Foster

8037 NAA - Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

8036 NAA - Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson Jump "'Eigh:,; 16 #of dogs 12

8035 N Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky 16028 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

8034 N4 Suzie, Papillon, Renelle LeBlanc 16022 PP Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon

8038 N Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing 16021 PD Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley

16019 PP Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold
16018 PP Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

Judge: Susan Stephon 16011 PD Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
Premier Jumpers 16007 ™  Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore

16001 PD Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys
Jump Height= 24 # of dogs 12 16040  PPP Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
24025 P Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy 16037 PP Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 4 of 10

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Providence County Kennel Club

Saturday, May 14, 2016

16034
16032

PP Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye
PP Billy, Border Collie, Michelle Foster

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 6

12019 PID Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

12016 ™ Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
12015 PD Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

12014 ™ Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
12012  ™P  Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins
12008 ™" Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 8

8024 PP Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8022 P Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

8021 PD Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau
8018 PD  Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8015 PD Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

8011 PD Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
8006 PD Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8004 PD - Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 3
4015 PP Kody, All American, Joni Silva
4005 PIOP Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

4002 PP Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Judge:
Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Susan Stephon

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 27

24045 AXA - Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24030  AA Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24018 ™ Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul Grady

24015 A Ajden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Burns
24001 A¥A Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
24026 ™8 Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24025 A8 Tycker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

24024 AXB - Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
24023 ™8 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber Genest

24022 ™8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24021 A8 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

24020 ™8 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard

24019 AXB L jli Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding

24017
24016
24014
24013
24012
24011
24010
24009
24008
24007
24005
24004
24003
24002

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20070
20029
20009
20006
20003
20002
20001
20078
20048
20047
20046

20045
20044

20043
20042

20041
20040
20039
20038
20037
20036
20035
20034
20033
20032
20031

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse

Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Dakota, Pointer, Margaret Jewett

Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
Kisses, All American, Jared Davis

Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Diesel, Collie, Joanne Marie Jesse

Zeke, All American, Alice Smith

20 #of dogs 69
Layla, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre

Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit

Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Mayhem, Doberman Pinscher, Rebecca Guaraldo
Reo, Giant Schnauzer, Karen Mancini

Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara

Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
Worthington

Fling, Border Collie, Sandra Sullivan

Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
Webber

Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn Close

Timer, Labrador Retriever, Jan Johnson
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia
Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Notch, Border Collie, Amber Genest

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Providence County Kennel Club
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20028
20027
20026
20025
20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20019
20018
20017
20016
20015
20014
20013
20012
20011
20010
20008
20007
20005
20130
20125
20105
20068
20067
20066
20065
20064
20063
20062
20060
20059
20058
20057
20056
20055
20054
20053
20052
20051
20049

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Jet, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

Brodie, Australian Shepherd, Diana H. Williamson
Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen Vought
Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Skye, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
Hana, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Keegan, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Kaufman
Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis

Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush Tolley
Abby, Border Collie, Michelle Foster

Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Rumor, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick
Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Mag, Belgian Tervuren, Nadia Innes

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Boo, Rottweiler, Kristi Kerr

Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Wilson, Bernese Mountain Dog, Susan Sonia
Sophie, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
Ben, Vizsla, Kim Himmelfarb

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Chance, Collie, Joanne Jesse

Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley Campbell
Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan Ewart
Doc, Golden Retriever, Michelle Foster

Clark, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Wizard, Belgian Tervuren, Christine Seibert

Jump Height =

16043
16004
16029
16028
16027
16026
16024
16022
16021
16020
16019
16018
16017
16016
16015
16014
16013
16012
16011
16010
16009
16008
16007
16006
16005
16003
16001
16041
16040
16039
16038
16037
16036
16035
16034
16033
16032
16031
16030

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12040
12024

AXJA

AXJA

16 #ofdogs 39

Keep, Border Collie, Tom Thompson

Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthy

Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing

Ali, Border Collie, Sharon Pica

Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Arnold

Grace Marie, Australian Shepherd, Thomas Gooding
Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
Jedi, Shetland Sheepdog, Leah Caracino

Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie Carr
Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle

Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter

Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria Greymont
Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino

Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Sketcher, Shetland Sheepdog, Mark Caron
Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins

Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Demanda, Collie, Kathryn Weare

Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly Nickerson
Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Crash, English Springer Spaniel, Jennifer Bednar
Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye

Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Billy, Border Collie, Michelle Foster

Beamer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson

Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier

12 #ofdogs 24

Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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12003
12001

12020
12019
12018
12017
12016
12015
12014
12013
12012
12011
12010
12009
12008
12007
12006
12005
12004
12023
12022
12021

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8028
8002
8029

8055
8050
8027
8026
8025
8024
8023
8022
8021
8020

8019
8018
8015
8014
8013

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Eppich

Bentley, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison
Valencia

Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Quincy, Beagle, Susan Sonia

Minnie, Tibetan Terrier, Kathleen Rupprecht

Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy Devito
Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley

Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. Perkins

Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Zeus, Miniature Pinscher, Sue Usher

Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison Valencia
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen

8 #ofdogs 32
Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus
Gilligan, Boston Terrier, Barbara Brown

Griff, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith Chaples
Burke

Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Jesse, Scottish Terrier, Marianne Melucci

Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Officer

Coal, Poodle, Paula Bettencourt

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie Aldrich
Chevy, All American, Joni Silva

Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau

Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Boston, Papillon, Mary Scesny

Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8012 AXB
801 1 AXJB
8010 AXB
8009 AXJB
8008 AXB
8007 AXB

8006 AXJB
8005 AXIB
8004 A
8003 AXB
8001 AXJB
8032 AJPB
8031 AJPB
8030  APe
Jump Height =

4001 APA
401 1 AJPB
401 0 AJPB

4009 AJPB

Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos

Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie Carr
Pinkie, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Sally Prevost
Secret, Papillon, Shelly Zimboski

Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman
Mason, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June Levy

Turbo, Pug, Heather Cirbassi

Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen

4 #of dogs 10

Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Lexy, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes

Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

4008 APB - Cali, Scottish Terrier, Meg Hagerty

4006 APB - Brodie, Scottish Terrier, Linda White

4005 APB Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine Baird

4004 A8 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan Poirier

4003 APB - Zest, Chihuahua, Emily Peacock

4002 APB Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton

Judge: Susan Stephon

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 26 #of dogs 1

26001 O Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAuken

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 2

24028 M Kaiser, All American, Mary Fitzsimmons

24027 OA Jazz, Collie, Becky Smith

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 5

20074 M Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre

20072 OAl Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine Bishop

20071 oAl MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

20004  OM Acela, Labrador Retriever, Theresa Murphy

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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20050  %F  Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson 16047  “AP Sage, Border Collie, Denise V Baker
Jump Height= 16 # of dogs 4 Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 2
16044 O Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte 12028  “MA Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlanc
16042 OAJ Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson 12025  “A%® Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams
16002 %~ Pippa, Border Collie, Lynmarie Thompson
16045 % Misty, English Springer Spaniel, Marian Harrison Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5
8037 NAJA " Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue
Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 1 8036 NAJA - Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson
12027 OAJ " Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson 8035 NAJA " Penny, All American, Lisa-Marie Podielsky
8034 NAJA - Suzie, Papillon, Renelle LeBlanc
Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 1 8038 NAP Shrimpie, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing
8033 O Diesel, Scottish Terrier, Lisa Gomes
Judge: Lavonda Herring
Judge: Susan Stephon FAST Excellent A/B/P
Jumpers Novice A/B/P
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 10
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5 24030 XFA Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24033 "A  Aiden, All American, Kathy Lopes 24022 ™ Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere
24032 MM Gucci, Doberman Pinscher, Denise DeBellis 24017 X®  Brie, Belgian Tervuren, Marsha Kruse
24031 NAJA- Armani, Doberman Pinscher, Denise DeBellis 24015 X8 Aiden, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-Bumns
24034  NAB Bogart, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman 24014 X Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine
24029 "M Gunner, Flat Coated Retriever, Christine McCluer 24010 "  Ryan, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly
24009  *®  Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Jump Height = 20 #of dogs 16 24008  *®  Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira
20082  NA® Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps 24007 ™ Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
20081 NA - Bandie, Vizsla, Courtney Bruso 24004 X8 Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere
20080 MM Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
20079 NAA - Lucy, All American, Denise Mondor Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 21
20120 " Tazer, Golden Retriever, Jane Bronson 20032  *FA  Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
20086  MAB Teddy, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia 20017 XA Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis
20085 "B Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho 20015 XA Abby, Border Collie, Michelle Foster
20084 " Bella, Standard Poodle, Jennifer Souza 20013 ***  Shiner, Australian Shepherd, Carolyn Rancourt
20083  NAB River, Australian Shepherd, Dianne McCormick 20002 X  Gingee, Border Collie, Carolyn Rancourt
20077 "™® Papi, Collie, Barbara Brown 20047  *®  Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
20076  “MB Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann 20046 *®  Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
20075  “MB | odia, Portuguese Water Dog, Tara Franklin Worthington
20073 “™B Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan 20044  *™®  Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-
20069 A8 Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall Webber . .
20089 "P Oscar All American. Louise Flanders 20043  *®  Bella, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling

20037  *®  Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

20034  *®  Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton
XFB ; ;

Jump Height= 16 # of dogs 2 20033 Danablu, Whippet, Patty Ewing

16046  “MB  Jasper, Miniature American Shepherd, Jennifer 20022 "™ Freedom, Border Collie, Terri Amold
Souza-Gunnison 20014 X Glider, Irish Water Spaniel, Stephanie O'Reilly

20088  “MP Bias, German Shepherd Dog, Denielle Stasa

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 8 of 10
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20010  **®  Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere 24026  °F  Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
20008  *  Torri B, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit 24024  °F  Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing
20130  *™B Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith Bowen
20060 *FP8 - Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 9
20057  **"® Ransom, Belgian Tervuren, Dana Tucker 20071 MRAZ, Border Collie, Harmony Fall
20056 XFP8 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine 20070 OF  Layla, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
20053  **® Doc, Golden Retriever, Michelle Foster 20036 °°  Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia
20029 OF  Brite'n, Golden Retriever, Donna Benoit
Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 12 20018  °F  Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
16014 XA Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie Carr 20016 OF  Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush Tolley
16013  *A  Bingo, American Water Spaniel, Lori Daigle 20011 OF  Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
16012  *  Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren Kanter 20005  °F  Una, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
16022  *®  Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon 20050  ° Woz, Golden Retriever, Ann Stetson
16019  *®  Scarie, Border Collie, Terri Amold
16009 8 Belle, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 3
16008  *® Rafe, Rat Terrier, Lynn Mancino 16015 Cooper, All American, Bob Duby
16039 X Bindi, Labrador Retriever, Cathy Gosling 16004  °°  Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson
16037 XFPA - Tillie, All American, Julie Mahaney 16003 OF  Keeva, Australian Shepherd, Terri Collins
16038  **®  Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav
16034 X8 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy Nye Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 4
16032 X#8  Billy. Border Collie, Michelle Foster 12040 OF  Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh
12027  °F  Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson
Jump Height= 12 #0of dogs 5 12024 OF  Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
12003 XFA Deena, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Eppich 12014 OF  Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
12008  **®  Blaze, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah Roberts
12004  *®  Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson Jump Height = 8 #of dogs 3
12023 **® Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara 8026 Kit, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Janet Offcer
12021 X8 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri Olsen 8020 OF  Gwendoline, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-
Carleton
8006 OF  Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson
Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 8
8039 *FA Haley, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mary Fine
8007 XFA - Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome Judge: Susan Stephon
8040 X8 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan Poirier FAST Novice A/B/P
8021 X8 Joey, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan Rau
8012 X8 Pink, Papillon, Lori Daigle-Santos Jump Height= 26 #0of dogs 1
8008 X Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 26001  "5F Declan, Irish Setter, Lynda VanAuken
8004 X8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
8030 XFPA Dora-Bean, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen Jansen Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1
24018  N8F  Jack, Doberman Pinscher, Paul Grady
Judge: Susan Stephon
Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 14
FAST Open/Open P 20082 M Kona, Australian Shepherd, Gretchen Destremps
20080 M Ridley, Border Collie, Sara Aubois
Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 3 20086  "®F  Teddy, Australian Shepherd, Lorena Proia
24045  F  Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita 20085 M Matrix, Border Collie, Jeff Botelho

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 9 of 10
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20075 NBF
20074 NBF
20073 NBF
20072 NBF
20069 NBF
20025 NBF
20003 NBF
20090 NPF
20089 NPF
20087 NPF
Jump Height =
16044 NBF
16024 NBF
16047 NPF
16030 NPF
16029 NPF
Jump Height =
12028 NAF
12025 NBF
Jump Height =
8037 NAF
8036 NAF
8034 NAF
8019 NBF
8005 NBF
Jump Height =
4007 NPF
4001 NPF

Lodia, Portuguese Water Dog, Tara Franklin

Cruise, Australian Shepherd, Anne St. Pierre
Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine Bishop

Jett, Border Collie, Harmony Fall

Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen Vought
Ace, Whippet, Carol Perkins

Thorne, Collie, Jody Arseneault

Oscar, All American, Louise Flanders

Alexa, Doberman Pinscher, Denise DeBellis

16 #ofdogs 5

Cash, Miniature Poodle, Cynthia LaPorte

Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Sage, Border Collie, Denise V Baker

Fresca, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Kimel Pelletier
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

12 # of dogs 2
Trisha, All American, Ren LeBlanc

Bella, American Cocker Spaniel, Alice Williams

8 #ofdogs 5

Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue
Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson
Suzie, Papillon, Renelle LeBlanc
Bubbles, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin
Double, Toy Poodle, Betsey Kilmartin

4 # of dogs 2
Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Fine

Rowen, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Judith
Chaples Burke

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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